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LICENSE
NUMBER

1Q^

2£29

">AA7

P_AAA

2937

PQfln

32^8

^39 3
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3*? 6

3«A
3S&&4
380U

3835

3869

J89lj.
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J jSy^
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5113

^1^0

^79

51+87
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5685

5781

<^803
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NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Whor-lev

"Whitman.::

W-hi t.A

Wh-i -hnkfi-t-

- -::-yr""r'

w'hittington .

Wh-ii-.fi

Whittle

Wheeler

Wh-i f n

Whit -hi ft

Uhi^fcle

Whitmaa

Whittle

Wheat-lev

J^faitconb

UTri t.tfln

Whit ley

Whitman

Whitman

Whitmire

White
/

Whittle/'
4

f

WhartojS.
S

White

WhJte

Whitaker

Whittle

Whitted

Whaley

Whitcraft

White

J.-Tm^.i^ .-Jiî .a. .-.,. , ,.,i... fa, JL^^ ., _-_ ......

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Mildred E.

Buckingham, Ba.

Ruby Jean
^atesbure.S.G .

Helen TL

Pr>nsnfir>-i -h-r _ ,^_ fl_

T .^HH-i f i Ji-nnfiat-i HA

Swansea, S .C,

Sarah serline^-

T.nncr.q .S, n.

Kng«m"fl Taj I O T »

Vj«=s-h fin"! n-mbl n .^ r

Dm?1 a

Columbia. S.C

Pauline Pansy

West Columbia. S. C

El 1 nn

HnT ninh-i a PI r. '.

T-Tormp THeyA
Batesburs:.S. C .

Doris

West Columbia, SC
Korma

Leesville,S.C.

Artie Glee
Ijeesville,S .C.

Dorothy.

Swansea, S.C.

Carol

Bath, 'N.H.

Mn-pgie R.

Lexington. S.C.

S'hirlev

Columbia. S.C.

Helta

Leesville , S.C.

Geraldine E.

Bitesbure;, S.C.
Caroline E.

Columbia, S.C.

Margery

B^ tesbuT»jr_ .^ln.

Gladys M.

Leesville. S.C.
Annie Belle
Columbia, S. C.

Dorotl^y

Columbia, S.C.

TTansas

Columbia. S. C.

.Grace E..
Swarsea, S.C.

Laura
West Columbia, S.

Madeline P.
Ithaca, H.Y.

Catherine A.

Columb.i H . S.n.

T.arita M.

Van Wert.Ohio

Patricia
Lexington, S.C.

•

NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Taylor.

Swy^ert

Whi tmi re

"R!-a«Tr-ifll

Neese

±j
•gflp.ht.lfiy*
t.

Gr>-i psby

P i nd A r

M-i 1 1 AT»

Day

Dickerfc

Weaver

Haiti.t-grs

Smith

Roof

McArthur

Connelly

Allen

Todd '

Eidson

Leap hart

Brown

Roylstnn

Tsaac

Pound

DePee
ij •

James

Murray

n-iftssler

Adams

1 i

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Jordon M.

Buckingham, Va.

ArthuziRoss-rj

Leesville, S . C.
Gharles G.
Kewberry.S .C.

A n p n q . L,

North. S. C.
J.D.

T.nnn-s _ R. f!

"K-py -i r\ TTn gft }^«

WP.Q i-. f!n1 nmlTi n Rf!

F-nnnlr M.

^avce .S. G.

Rngft-n KIT i nt

J?nrt -Tfip.ksnn . nti

Melchesi^ec

Hnl n m h l n S H

Ppiil Rpy
Leesville .SC

Charles H.
Carce, S.C.
Sidney , Jr.

Bstesbure:,S.C.

John P.
Leesville/ S.C.

Henry B.
West Columbia, SC

Robert H.
Ft. Jackson, S.C.

Robert W.

Lexington, S.C.

Ernest D.

Columbie , S.C.

WiJOsrd TT.
Leesville, S.C.

Gains F.^Jr.

BatesburejS.C.

William R. . Jr.
Greenwood, S.C.

Eddie

Rfiteshupcr.S. C.

Wyman

Leesville .S.C.

Joe
Columbia, S.C.

Preston

Columbia, S.C.

Mall
Eastoteer.S.C.
Charles S.
Horth,S.C.
Frederick A.
Florence, S.C.

Harold C.
Camu Gordon, Ga .

WJJJki_am_^l-TTT

Columbia, S.C.

La-nr»y T.T

Van Wefrt. Ohio

James T.
Lexington, S. C.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

1*2

2 j

23

19
22

18

10
27

£0^
PI
P3

31

18
ia
?^
IS

ii2_
<n
IQ-
19

21,

19
21

19
23
21

33
29
22
21

21
2^
18
18

?6
35
26
18

2J|.
21

^i
29

£1_
20

U9
38

18
18

P2

19
2U
21

21̂
20

20
18

2li_
18

PP

18
19
19

w
White

C
Colored

W

w

w

w

w

w

w

•w

G_-

W

W _

w

w

w

w

w

w _

w

w

w

w

¥

_0

n

C -

w .

w .

w

w

w

-w
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1. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Jul

Jul

Sep
Oct

Jan

Jan
Jan

Jan
A"S_

Sp.n

rv.t
rin-h

Aru2_
Aor

A n n -

A DC-

_Qflt_
n^-h

IM^v

Dec

Dec

Dec
Jul
Jul
Aus

Aflg

Sep
Sep

Sep

Sep

Dec
Dec

Dec
Dec

Oct
Oct

May
May

Dec
Dec

Mar
Mar

,jJUl_

Jul
Jul
Jul
A Up-

AUK

PfiC

Dec

Jun
Jun

_JUlJ
Jul

Hov
Hov

Feb
Feb

Mflr

Mar
Mar
Mar

Day

12

13

24
2

?0

33

19
21
F>

H

1?

I l l

P7

?8

I ' l
P^

30

31

7 1
3
PI
22

3

4-
p̂

î-
6
8
26

27

19
20

21

1̂0
17
29
31

?3
2i^

7
1?
7
8

11.
18

1 3
20

7

3

2

6

30
31

2li
26

3
IP
p
2^
18
19

"-•— '••"•

Year

191̂ 8

19^8

19li9
19li9
1950
19^0

1*550-
1950
iQ^n
iQc;ri
19 <Q
IQ^n

l.Q^l

19 ̂ L

IQ^I
1 Q^l

19gl
1 Q^]V

9^1 -
19^1.

1951

1951
1952

1952

1952
1952
19-52
1952
1952
1952

!252_
1952
1952
1952

1953

1953
l?51|
1951+
195U
1951+

1955
19^5

1955
1955

3955-
1955
19^
1955
19^
1955
1956
1956
19^6
1956
12£6_
1956

1257
19^7

1Q^7

1957
1957
195?

1. DATE OF MARRIAGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Jul
Jul

Dec
Jai

• Jan

Feb
Jan
Jan

Sep

S ATI

o^t
nn-i-

A n p

A up

Oct

fv.f-.
jjpp'

Dec
Dec

pec
Jul

Jul

Aus
Aug
Sep
Sep

Sep

Oct

pec
Dec

Dec

Jen

Oct
Oct

Jun
Jun

Dec
Dec

Mar

Mar

J^L_
Jul
Jul
Jul
flup
AUK

Jpec

Dec

Jun
Jun

J_ul
#ug

Nov
Nov

MfiT"

Mar

Mar
Mar

Day

13
13
2£
11
28
p

21

28
11
11

?n
p-5

P'T

P7

31

31

3
3

P J j
28

4-
5
5
12

8
8
27
1

ao
20

?R
2

17
20

3

5

27
30

12

IP
8
8
18
18

?0

20
D,

3

9
12

31
3

26
30

3
19

19
19

Year

191*8
191*8

i95o
1951
1950
1950

195Q_
1950'

19^0
1Q^

19^0
~\ Q£n

1951

"JQ^l

3,951

1 Q<1

1QC1

1951
1951
1951
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952
1952

1252
1952
1252
1953
1953
1953
1951|
1951f
1951*
19S1*

1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
1955
19^5
1955
L9^5
1955

12̂ _
1956

1956
1956

1956
1956

19^7
1957
12SZJ
195T

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PUCE OF MARRIAGE

Sara R. Boozer -
NvPlfor S'/C.
Lexington, S.C.

Hev.Voighfc 0. Taylt
Bates"burg,S. G.

Rev. C.Wilbur Broc^

NewberryvS. C.S

Rev.T.E..HaTnmond
Columbia. S. C.

Sam H. Bnn7,fiT>
H,?.for sS.G-
Lexington,^, u
R°v D W PET/^-Ti'i''1!^
pne. n-pe.onir^^l o .^ f!

Rev.S. C.Richardson

n-r*fiflnvi 1 1 A " n_

S^va R. Bnn!7_fir,
Probate Judge
T^v-iTinrr-f-.'-in Q r1

•LJ^r-.-Jlli-H-, " ̂ J-l, i- . _ .

iProbst'e Judge
LexingtonrS . C-

pev. John V. Long
West Columbia, S.C.
Sara R. Boozer

~Fr61?aT;e Judge
Lexington, SrC.
Rev. Voight-0. Tay3
Leesville,S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
Trobete Judge
T«-r1 ngr tnn^S.n .

Chaplain W. .S. HcC3
Ft, Jackson, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

&£%flM?Sfc.
Rev. Claude Mclntos

Columbia, S.C.

Rev. T._ Robert Fult
Columbie, S.C.

Hev. Kenneth L. Hau:

Batesburg,S.C.

Rt. RfiV. Martin C.

Columbia, -6vC.

Sara R. Boozer
H. P. for S.C.Lexans-t on . S . c .

Sara R. .Booker

EsaSfiftoi^le.
Sara R. Boozer
Erote ate Judge

exington,S?C.

Sara "R. "Roofer
Protate Judge
Lexin£ton,S?C.

jyics-^_Cle£i_ .̂ Hajaamn,
ET.F, fpr S^CiLT,sxington.S.C.
Rev. Thomas -If. Brit

Swansea, S.C.

Rev. Gecjpge A* Bake
West Columbia, S.C.

John A. Bedenbaugn
Maeistr&te0 _©tsville,S.C.

"Rftv. Wallace "P1!?! dy

Columbia, S.C.

Mrs. Cleo H.Harmon
SeSinS^nSs?!^.
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